
Henry J. Kaiser Convention Center RFP Pre‐Submittal Meeting Sign‐In Sheet Octoboer 10, 2014

NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL PHONE
1 Clark Mamus Heller Manus cmanus@hellermanus.com 415‐247‐1100
2 Rosemary Muller Muller & Caulfied Architecture  rmuller@mullercaulfield.com 510‐849‐1940
3 Gerry Tierney Perkins & Will gerry.tierney@perkinswill.com 415‐546‐2933
4 Jeff Zieba ELS Architects jzieba@elsarch.com 510‐549‐2929
5 Judith Offer CALM joffer@juno.com 510‐465‐8775
6 Joyce Leung KPFF joyce.leung@kpff.com
7 R. Rolsvert BEQ rbrdp@aol.com 510‐444‐8420
8 Bill Imler SHA bill.imler@att.net 510‐910‐3678
9 John Klein CALM mandal051@gmail.com

10 Cort Gross Wessington cort@wessvem.com 415‐314‐4565
11 Rich Poche Loh Consulting Rich.pogue20@gmail.com 214‐616‐8665
12 Julie Sattenwhite Rutherford & Chekene jsatterwhite@ruthchek.com 415‐568‐4423
13 Anthony Reese City of Oakland  areese@oaklandnet.com
14 Robert Au Roje Consulting Robau@rojeconsulting.com 510‐355‐0128
15 William Matthew Robinson CCIG mrobinson@californiagroup.com 510‐643‐6329
16 Jeff Chew jbrianchew@gmail.com 510‐708‐0439
17 Kirin Jain City of Oakland  kjain@oaklandnet.com 510‐238‐3837
18 Dianne Millner City of Oakland  dmillner@oaklandnet.com
19 Chris Andrews Landmarks Preservation Advisory Board chrisrandrews@sbcglobal.net 
20 Dong Kim Byrens Kim Design Works Dongk@byrenskim.com 510‐452‐3224
21 Alan Dreyfuss Wiss Janney Elstner adreyfuss@wje.com 510‐428‐2907
22 Alexa Bach Bach‐McElrone alexa@bach‐mcelrone.com
23 Randolph Belle CDD rb@randolphbelle.com 510‐333‐9175
24 Phoebe Schenker EHDD Architecture p.schenker@ehdd.com 415‐321‐6300
25 Leslie Fay Marks Oakland East Bay Symphony lmarks@oebs.org 510‐274‐6367
26 Greg Johnson S.O.M. Greg.johnson@som.com 415‐987‐7141
27 Ruth Carlton Another Planet Entertainment ruth@anotherplanetent.com 510‐548‐3010
28 Tony I California Endowment a.ton@calendow.org 510‐271‐4310
29 Jason Vargas Creative Development Partners jvargas@creativedevelopmentpartners.com 415‐944‐7140
30 Paul Billings Golden Voice/ AEG Live paulb@goldenvoice.com 323‐459‐9798
31 Cate Boskoff Orbach Huff Saurez OUSD cboskoff@ohshlaw.com 415‐359‐8497
32 Doug Wittnebel Gensler douglas_wittnebel@gensler.com 925‐904‐2100
33 Michael Johnson UrbanCore Development mjohnson@urbancorellc.com 415‐748‐2300
34 Jordan Moss CBRE jordan.moss@cbre.com 415‐205‐4702
35 Cliff Moser KP  cliff.moser@kp.org 310‐947‐8509
36 Jodi G Live Nation Jodigoodman@livenation.com 415‐730‐3900
37 Chad Kellogg Guild chadkellogg@gmail.com 646‐823‐5809
38 Mary Hardy Siegal & Strain Architects mhardy@siegelstrain.com 510‐547‐8092
39 Peter Birkholz Page & Turnbull birkholz@page‐turnbull.com 415‐593‐3226
40 Susan Cheek Fentress Architects cheek@fentressarchitects.com 408‐625‐4652



41 Denise Pinkston TMG dpinkston@tmgpartners.com 415‐341‐6058
42 Allan Wallis Pankow awallis@pankow.com 415‐716‐9812
43 Eddie Orton ODI eorton@ortondevelopment.com 510‐734‐7627
44 Nick Orton ODI norton@ortondevelopment.com
45 Joey Orton ODI jorton@ortondevelopment.com
46 Amy Orton ODI Aorton@ortondevelopment.com
47 Maria Holmes ODI mholmes@ortondevelopment.com
48 Katy Faix Holmes Culley Holmes Fire kfaix@holmesculley.com 415‐796‐7122
49 Tad Lacey CMA AM tad.lacey@cmaincsf.com 510‐874‐7808
50 James Madsen ODI jmadsen@ortondevelopment.com
51 Carole Bradley ODI cbradley@ortondevelopment.com
52 Herb Anderson Herb.Anderson@gmail.com
53 Jeff Stulmaker Kimpton Jeff.stulmaker@kimptongroup.com 415‐955‐5443
54 Paula Krugmeier BAR Architects pkrugmeier@bararch.com 415‐293‐5700
55 Sherry Wasswerman Another Planet Entertainment Sherry@anotherplanetent.com
56 Lesley Estes City of Oakland  lestes@oaklandnet.com
57 Riki Nishimura Woods Bagot riki.nishimura@woodsbagot.com
58 Kathryn Lee Integral Group klee@integralgroup.com
59 Michael Bailey Live Nation michaelbailey@livenation.com 415‐281‐9398
60 Karoleen Feng Creative Development Partners kfeng@creativedevelopmentpartners.com 415‐281‐9398
61 Gerard Lee Harley Ellis Deuereaux Gklee@hedev.com 510‐285‐2373
62 Diane Fischer WSP (Flack & Kurtz) diane.fischer@wspgroup.com 415‐402‐2268
63 Alison Finlay Oakland Heritage Alliance alisonfinlay@sbcglobal.net 510‐839‐5196
64 Merlin Edwards Edwards Consulting Meko11@pacbell.net 510‐484‐4669
65 Jordan Etra Kasa Partners jetra@kasa‐partners.com 510‐701‐5379
66 Jeremy Liu Creative Development Partners jliu@creativedevelopmentpartners.com
67 Rose Kirkland Live Nation Rosekirkland@livenation.com
68 Gary Flaxman Oaktown Power Gflaxman@aol.com
69 Rick de Silva rdasilva@lohrealty.com
70 Charles Bucher Muller & Caulfied Architecture  cbucher@mullercaulfield.com
71 Mary MacDonald Landmarks Preservations Advisory Board Marymacdonald77@gmail.com
72 Justin Helm Perkins & Will Justin.helm@perkinswill.com 602‐309‐5991
73 Don Nourse CCIG / Roje Don@rojeconsulting.com 925‐963‐2420
74 Gaston Olvera MBH Architects gaston@mbharch.com 510‐865‐1611
75 Henry 510‐452‐0907
76 Ed McFarlan JRDV Architects ed@jrdv.com 415‐235‐7840
77 Debra Lehtone BAR Architects dlehtone@bararch.com 415‐293‐7135
78 Amelia Marshall OHA amelia.marshall@att.net 510‐910‐3683
79 Betty Marvin City of Oakland  bmarvin@oaklandnet.com 510‐238‐6879
80 Andrew Wolfram TEF Design andrew@tefarch.com 415‐901‐4912
81 Patrick Ryan Rutherford & Chekene pryan@ruthchek.com 415‐568‐4418
82 Fred Powell Powell & Partners Architects fpowell@powellarchs.com 510‐663‐3800
83 Rick Feldman EHDD Architecture r.feldman@ehdd.com 415‐285‐9193



84 John Loh Loh Realty johnloh@lohrealty.com 510‐701‐4113
85 Kelly Mayeda Shah Kawasaki Architects kmayeda@skarc.com 510‐379‐2265
86 Erick Kneer Holmes Culley  ekneer@holmesculley.com 415‐796‐7103
87 Philip
88 Jeremy Agraz Woods Bagot jeremy.agraz@woodsbagot.com 415‐277‐3000
89 Jesse  Lowney Architecture jesse@lowneyarch.com
90 Brendon Levitt brendon@coolshadow.com 510‐521‐3800
91 Tyler Bradshaw Integral Group tbradshaw@integralgroup.com 408‐674‐3918
92 Dand Lefkowitz AEG david@goldenvoice.com 415‐777‐1715
93 Lanette Lam Loh Realty Lanette@lohrealty.com 510‐289‐9424
94 Naomi Miroglio ARG naomi@argsf.com 415‐760‐4313
95 Susie Smith KPFF susie.smith@kpff.com 415‐989‐1004
96 James Vann CALM jamesevann@aol.com
97 Ronnie Turner UrbanCore Development rtdevelops@comcast.net 510‐395‐2766
98 Diana Banh ELS Architects dbanh@elsarch.com 510‐549‐2929

Note: Due to illegible handwriting in some cases, information above may not be accurate
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